Praher Terugslagklep
veerbelast PVC-U 1/2"
binnendraad 10bar DN15 grijs
type S4 (0111331)

PRAHER
GROUP
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Type

Materiaal

Verbinding

Verbinding

Materiaal (veer)

Materiaal huis

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

DIN Norm

Temperatuurbereik

Openingsdruk

Werkdruk

Maat

Maat

Maat 2

DN

grijs

S4

PVC-U

binnendraad

binnendraad

RVS

PVC-U

EPDM

binnendraad

DIN 3441

0°C-60°C

0,06 bar

10 bar

1/2"

172"

172"

15

J
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AFMETINGEN

H 53 mm

PRODUCTINFORMATIE

Kan horizontaal en verticaal worden gemonteerd.

Gegenereerd op datum: 21-09-2025
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